
In His Holy Name 

    
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 July 2024 

 نیمه شب  نماز عشاء  نمازمغرب نماز عصر  نماز ظهر  طلوع آفتاب  نماز فجر صبح  ماه قمری روز های هفته  تاریخ 

Date 
July 

Weekdays D-Hijjah 
Muharram 

Dawn/Fajr 
Prayer 

Sunrise Noon/Dhuhr 
Prayer 

Afternoon 
Asr Prayer 

Evening 
Maghrib 

Night / Isha 
Prayer 

Mid Night 

July 1 Monday 24 4:53 AM 6:28 AM 1:30 PM 4:55 PM 8:51 PM 9:36 PM 12:43 AM 

July 2 Tuesday 25 4:54 AM 6:29 AM 1:30 PM 4:55 PM 8:51 PM 9:36 PM 12:43 AM 

July 3 Wednesday 26 4:55 AM 6:29 AM 1:31 PM 4:56 PM 8:51 PM 9:36 PM 12:43 AM 

July 4 Thursday 27 4:55 AM 6:29 AM 1:31 PM 4:56 PM 8:51 PM 9:36 PM 12:44 AM 

July 5 Friday 28 4:56 AM 6:30 AM 1:31 PM 4:56 PM 8:51 PM 9:36 PM 12:44 AM 

July 6 Saturday 29 4:56 AM 6:30 AM 1:31 PM 4:56 PM 8:51 PM 9:36 PM 12:44 AM 

July 7 Sunday Muharram 4:57 AM 6:31 AM 1:31 PM 4:56 PM 8:51 PM 9:36 PM 12:44 AM 

July 8 Monday 2 4:58 AM 6:31 AM 1:31 PM 4:56 PM 8:51 PM 9:36 PM 12:44 AM 

July 9 Tuesday 3 4:58 AM 6:32 AM 1:32 PM 4:57 PM 8:50 PM 9:35 PM 12:45 AM 

July 10 Wednesday 4 4:59 AM 6:32 AM 1:32 PM 4:57 PM 8:50 PM 9:35 PM 12:45 AM 

July 11 Thursday 5 5:00 AM 6:33 AM 1:32 PM 4:57 PM 8:50 PM 9:35 PM 12:45 AM 

July 12 Friday 6 5:00 AM 6:33 AM 1:32 PM 4:57 PM 8:49 PM 9:34 PM 12:45 AM 

July 13 Saturday 7 5:01 AM 6:34 AM 1:32 PM 4:57 PM 8:49 PM 9:34 PM 12:46 AM 

July 14 Sunday 8 5:02 AM 6:34 AM 1:32 PM 4:57 PM 8:49 PM 9:34 PM 12:46 AM 

July 15 Monday 9 5:03 AM 6:35 AM 1:32 PM 4:57 PM 8:48 PM 9:33 PM 12:46 AM 

July 16 Tuesday A’shoora 5:03 AM 6:36 AM 1:32 PM 4:57 PM 8:48 PM 9:33 PM 12:46 AM 

July 17 Wednesday 11 5:04 AM 6:36 AM 1:32 PM 4:57 PM 8:47 PM 9:32 PM 12:47 AM 

July 18 Thursday 12 5:05 AM 6:37 AM 1:32 PM 4:57 PM 8:47 PM 9:32 PM 12:47 AM 

July 19 Friday 13 5:06 AM 6:37 AM 1:33 PM 4:58 PM 8:47 PM 9:32 PM 12:47 AM 

July 20 Saturday 14 5:07 AM 6:38 AM 1:33 PM 4:58 PM 8:46 PM 9:31 PM 12:47 AM 

July 21 Sunday 15 5:07 AM 6:38 AM 1:33 PM 4:58 PM 8:45 PM 9:30 PM 12:47 AM 

July 22 Monday 16 5:08 AM 6:39 AM 1:33 PM 4:58 PM 8:45 PM 9:30 PM 12:47 AM 

July 23 Tuesday 17 5:09 AM 6:40 AM 1:33 PM 4:58 PM 8:44 PM 9:29 PM 12:48 AM 

July 24 Wednesday 18 5:10 AM 6:40 AM 1:33 PM 4:58 PM 8:44 PM 9:29 PM 12:48 AM 

July 25 Thursday 19 5:11 AM 6:41 AM 1:33 PM 4:58 PM 8:43 PM 9:28 PM 12:48 AM 

July 26 Friday 20 5:12 AM 6:41 AM 1:33 PM 4:58 PM 8:42 PM 9:27 PM 12:48 AM 

July 27 Saturday 21 5:12 AM 6:42 AM 1:33 PM 4:58 PM 8:42 PM 9:27 PM 12:48 AM 

July 28 Sunday 22 5:13 AM 6:43 AM 1:33 PM 4:58 PM 8:41 PM 9:26 PM 12:48 AM 

July 29 Monday 23 5:14 AM 6:43 AM 1:33 PM 4:58 PM 8:40 PM 9:25 PM 12:48 AM 

July 30 Tuesday 24 5:15 AM 6:44 AM 1:33 PM 4:58 PM 8:40 PM 9:25 PM 12:48 AM 

July 31 Wednesday 25 5:16 AM 6:44 AM 1:33 PM 4:58 PM 8:39 PM 9:24 PM 12:48 AM 

Please note the above times are based on calculations only. Please allow 5-10 minutes after the announced prayer time as a 
precaution. Source: Azangoo App 

           و محرم ۱۴۴۵سال  وقات شرعی ذوالحجةا

   مرکز نبی اکرم )ص( جکسون ویل فلوریدا   

    محاسبه اوقات طبق مبنای فقه جعفری         

   نرم افزار اذان گو اقتباس از

احتیاطا ده دقیقه بعد از وقت اعلان شده نماز اداء شود.       
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Weekly Services 

 

Days Times Program Place 

 

Mon-Wed 7:30 pm – 8:45 pm Quran Tarteel Reading Class for Adults & Teenagers (Advance Level) Online 

 

Thursdays 7:30 pm – 8:30 pm Quran Understaning Class for Adults & Teenagers (Advance Level) In Masjid 

 

Thursdays 8:00 pm – 9:30 pm Quran Recitation / Dua Komayl / Maghribain Prayers In Masjid 

 

Fridays 1:30 pm – 2:15 pm Two Short Friday Sermons and Prayers (Sharp On Time) In Masjid 

 

Sundays 9:00 am – 10:00 am Quran Beginners Learning Class for Teenagers and Adults In Masjid 

 

Sundays 2:00 pm – 3:00 pm Farsi & Dari Learning Class for Teenagers and Adults In Masjid 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Special Occasions of Month of July: (Please check our website for special events held) 

 

Day Date Occasion 

 

Monday July 1 Eid of Mubahala 

Sunday July 7 Islamic Year 1446 begins. First Day of Muharram 

Friday July 12 Night of 7th Muharram (Afghan Tradition Alamkashi) 

Saturday July 13 Water is cut off from Imam Hussain (p), his family, and his companions (Year 61 A.H.) 

Monday July 15 Tasu’a (9th of Muharram) Night of A’shoora 

Tuesday July 16 Ashura (10th of Muharram) Day of Hussein & Evening of Ghariban 

Friday July 19 13th of Muharram, burial of Imam Hussain (p) and his companions in Karbala (61 A.H.) 


